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2023年全市烟叶生产收购计划安排
	单位
	收购计划（万担）
	指导面积
（万亩）
	上等烟
比例（%）

	
	合计
	国内
	出口
	
	

	开阳县
	6.2
	5.47
	0.73
	2.54
	69

	清镇市
	2.8
	2.47
	0.33
	1.15
	69

	修文县
	1.05
	0.93
	0.12
	0.43
	66

	息烽县
	1.05
	0.93
	0.12
	0.43
	66

	合  计
	11.1
	9.8
	1.3
	4.55
	67
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